Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Geo	rgia		Ľ)ate: 07/08	5/2017
User: jthomaso	Department of	Transportation		F	age 1 of 3	
	Estimate Sum	mary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA1701049-0	Estimate Nu	mber: 0001		Pa	•	04/20/2017
					to	06/30/2017
Contract Location:		Time Allowed:		315	Days	
SR 283 AND EXTENDING TO THE W	HITE COUNTY LINE.	Elapsed Calende	r Days:	72	Days	
		Percent Time:		22.86		
District: 1	Area: 04					
Contractor:						
PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPAN	NY	Date Let:		(03/17/2017	
P. O. BOX 155		Date Awarded:		(03/17/2017	
		Date Contract E	xecuted:	(04/19/2017	
		Date Notice to F	roceed:	(04/20/2017	
CONYERS	GA 30012-0155	Date Work Bega	n:	(06/12/2017	
Phone: (770)922-8660		Date Time Stop	bed:	(00/00/0000	
		Date Accepted:		(00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:		Adjusted Comp	etion Date	: (02/28/2018	
Surety Co: TRAVELERS CASUALTY	YAND SURETY CO OF A	MERICA				
Current Contract Amount	\$709,544.29	Counties:				
Original Contract Amount	\$709,544.29	Hall				
Funds Available	\$331,031.72					
Percent Complete	53.35%					
Project Current Number Project Amou	Original unt Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	

\$331,031.72

53.35%

\$378,512.57

Chief Engineer

M005031

\$709,544.29

\$709,544.29

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 07/05/2017
User: jthomaso	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1701049-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 04/20/2017
		to 06/30/2017

Project Number:

M005031

SR 11 - PLMX RESF

Federal State Project Number: M005031

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$302,810.05	\$0.00	\$302,810.05
Non-Participating	\$75,702.52	\$0.00	\$75,702.52
Total Earnings	\$378,512.57	\$0.00	\$378,512.57
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$378,512.57	\$0.00	\$378,512.57
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ayment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
.iq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$378,512.57	\$0.00	

Total Payable:

\$378,512.57

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 07/05/2017
User: jthomaso	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1701049-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 04/20/2017
		to 06/30/2017

Project Number	M005031
1 10,000 110.000	111000001

Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY 0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - M005031 M005031 0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCT EWAYS EWAYS 0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT 0030 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIANG	LS				
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - M005031 0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCT EWAYS 0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT	LS				
0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCT EWAYS 0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT		1.000	.000		
0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCT EWAYS 0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT		51760.000	.250		
0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCT EWAYS 0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT			.250	\$12,940.00	\$12,940.00
EWAYS 0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT					
0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 M MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT	ON, UNPAVED R EA	14.000	.000		
MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT		75.000	11.000		
MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT			11.000	\$825.00	\$825.00
MATL & H LIME 0025 413-0750 TACK COAT	M SUPERPAVE (TN	5,433.000	.000		
0025 413-0750 TACK COAT		73.980	3,677.420		
			3,677.420	\$272,055.53	\$272,055.53
	GL	3,830.000	.000		
0030 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIA	GL	1.750	1,845.000		
0030 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIA		1.100	1,845.000	\$3,228.75	\$3,228.75
	BLE DEPTH SY	62,719.000	.000		
		2.200	40,665.130		
			40,665.130	\$89,463.29	\$89,463.29
		Cat	egory Amount:	\$378,512.57	\$378,512.57
			Fotal Amount:	,	\$378,512.57